Data sheet/FDV

Product name

200pcs/bag
Product code 5057670
GTIN
ETIM-Class ECO01123

High-quality sleeves with glue and very good melting properties for protection of fiber optic fusion splices. Available in
different lengths and diameters to suit all types of applications. Made up by crosslinked polyolefin, hot fusion tubing

steinless reinforced steel rod.

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

Specifications - Splice Protection

Sleeve Type

Length

Thickness After Shrinking
Conforming Standard
Shrinking temperature

Operating temperature

Splice protection sleeve 40mm 250-900um fiber ,

2

70 mm
40 mm
65 mm

81g

Sleeves

Single Fibre

40 mm

28 mm

telcordia gr-1380-core
+90 - +110 °C

-45 - +100 °C
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