

Product name	Splice protection sleeve 40mm 250-900µm fiber , 200pcs/bag
Product code	5057670
GTIN	
ETIM-Class	EC001123



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

High-quality sleeves with glue and very good melting properties for protection of fiber optic fusion splices. Available in different lengths and diameters to suit all types of applications. Made up by crosslinked polyolefin, hot fusion tubing stainless reinforced steel rod.

Measurements

Length	70 mm
Height	40 mm
Width	65 mm
Weight	81 g

Specifications - Splice Protection Sleeves

Sleeve Type	Single Fibre
Length	40 mm
Thickness After Shrinking	2.8 mm
Conforming Standard	telcordia gr-1380-core
Shrinking temperature	+90 - +110 °C
Operating temperature	-45 - +100 °C